
Welcome to Kingston’s Virtual Open House 
 

We are happy to welcome you back to Kingston!  
 

Below you will find information about our Full Time Virtual Program, 
Primary/Elementary School Virtual Open House, Junior High/High School 

Virtual Open House, and instructions to access Google Classroom. 
 
Full Time Virtual Program 
 

We are excited to announce that we will be offering a new virtual platform called 
Edgenuity. We believe that this program offers a more comprehensive educational 
experience for our virtual students. Unfortunately, we are still in the process of setting 
up our accounts, and will be reaching out to our virtual students early next week to 
complete enrollment and provide user log-in information and support. For the time 
being, we are providing a link that will allow parents and students to learn more 
about the program.  Please reach out to your building administrator with questions. 
 

https://www.edgenuity.com/resources/edgenuity-help-for-families/ 
 
 
Primary School & Elementary School Virtual Open House 
 

In-Person Learning 
Open House will be from 3:30 to 7:30.  Kindergarten students and students new to the 
district will participate in an In-Person Open House.  Students in first through fifth will 
participate in a Virtual Open House.  If you have not yet scheduled a time please call 
either the elementary or primary office. 

 
Junior High & High School Virtual Open House 
 

In-Person Learning 
Each teacher has created a Google Classroom for Open House. Your student has a 
school issued Google username and password that is required to access these 
Google Classrooms. Below you will find each teacher listed with their unique class 
joining code and email information. Google Classrooms include a teacher created 
video, class syllabus, and information specific to each class.  

https://www.edgenuity.com/resources/edgenuity-help-for-families/


 

If you would like to connect with teachers by email, 
telephone, or Google Meet, they will be available to meet 

during the hours of 3:30 PM- 7:30 PM.   
 

Please send an email to the teachers you wish to connect 
with that includes the following information: 

 
■ Parent Name 
■ Student Name 
■ Preferred Method of Communication: Email, Phone, Google Meet 
■ Contact Number, or Email Address  
■ Best Time to Connect (between 3:30 PM-7:30 PM) 

 
 
 

Instructions for Accessing Google Classroom 
 

To join a Google Classroom, visit​ ​Google Classroom​.  
 

Sign in using your student's school issued 
@gapps.kingston.k12.mo.us ​ email address. 

 

Step-by-step Instructions for Joining Google Classroom 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Junior High and High School Google Classroom codes are listed on the table below. 
 

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ntEbmAqmGxFPkRcuJPl938IGC-ETWgwBeTetwsB2or4/view


Junior High & High School 
Teacher Contact Information 

 
 

Teacher 
 

Grade/Subject 
 

Email 
Google  

Classroom 
Code 

Brandi Boyer  7th ELA  boyer.brandi@k-14.org  cqvzkra 

Breanna Juliette  JH & HS ELA  juliette.breanna@k-14.org  4agt4tm 

Christian Moulton  JH ELA  moutlon.christian@k-14.org  2xtw5oz 

Donald Moss  HS English (11 and 
12), Speech, History 
of Cinema 

moss.don@k-14.org  rqpzjfw 

Michelle Tripp  6th ELA  tripp.michelle@k-14.org  oqdt2z7 

Karen White  HS English(10th and 
11th), Pre Writing, 
Novels 

white.karen@k-14.org  g2tolnh 
 

Ashley Matthews  HS Business  matthews.ashley@k-14.org  vva6a2e 

Brandon Dane  6th/7th Science  dane.brandon@k-14.org  eg5axgr 

Allison Gill  HS Science  gill.allison@k-14.org  ah6knq5 

Ryan Weeks  HS Biology  weeks.ryan@k-14.org  5hysh2x 
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Dr. Tana White  JH Science  white.tana@k-14.org  5xqrdqe 

Erica Crady  JH/HS Art  crady.erica@k-14.org  imcxmrd 

Matthew Falch  JH/HS Choir/ HS 
History-Electives 

falch.matthew@k-14.org  dk3a4ld 

Stephen Meyers  Band/Gifted  meyers.stephen@k-14.org  2upra7o 

Shelby Sebaugh  HS Art  sebaugh.shelby@k-14.org  fqr4yeg 

Veronique O’Neal  Alternative  oneal.veronique@k-14.org  mun72cq 

Isaac Bryan  HS History  bryan.isaac@k-14.org  r6subcc 

John Clarke  7th and 8th grade 
Social Studies 

clarke.john@k-14.org  ypfymnr 
 

Jennifer Hannah  6th/7th Science  hannah.jennifer@k-14.org  yppgbov 

Kenny Kitchell  HS History  kitchell.kenneth@k-14.org  ulx6fms 

Angela Camillo  HS Math  camillo.angie@k-14.org  rzdhy4a 

Erica Hankins  JH Math  hankins.erica@k-14.org  4kuik4w 

Katie Kitchell  HS Math  kitchell.katie@k-14.org  qbgrxm 
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Aaron Ross  6th Math  ross.aaron@k-14.org  t7aecb2 

Zeke Schupp  JH Title Math  schupp.zeke@k-14.org  77z5br3 

Jeannie Wampler  6-12 LMC  wampler.jeannie@k-14.org  fzreeu5 

Jill Moser  6-8 SPED ELA  moser.jill@k-14.org  h2jee5i 

Kathy Sampson  JH/HS Math SPED  sampson.kathryn@k-14.org  nj3aj4f 

Allyssa Yancey  HS ELA SPED  yancey.allyssa@k-14.org  36ueacw 

Ryan McCann  JH/HS PE/ Health  mccann.ryan@k-14.org  eggof47 

Eileen Applegate  JH/HS PE/ Health  applegate.eileen@k-14.org  vhhagqt 

Paul Hamilton  JH/HS PE/ Health  hamilton.paul@k-14.org  vrkkncl 
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